
Lake Atalanta - August 2019

08/01/2019 - 08/31/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 17775

Peak Day Sun, 4 Aug, 2019 (868)

Minimum Day Thu, 8 Aug, 2019 (261)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 24

Daily Average 573

Average Workday Traffic 524

Average Weekend Traffic 695

Weekly Average 4014

Monthly Average 17452

Date Lake Atalanta

Thu, Aug 1, 2019 627

Fri, Aug 2, 2019 426

Sat, Aug 3, 2019 492

Sun, Aug 4, 2019 868

Mon, Aug 5, 2019 680

Tue, Aug 6, 2019 703

Wed, Aug 7, 2019 591

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 261

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 489

Sat, Aug 10, 2019 636

Sun, Aug 11, 2019 596

Mon, Aug 12, 2019 360

Tue, Aug 13, 2019 550

Wed, Aug 14, 2019 640

Thu, Aug 15, 2019 602

Fri, Aug 16, 2019 396

Sat, Aug 17, 2019 601

Sun, Aug 18, 2019 682

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 516

Tue, Aug 20, 2019 444

Wed, Aug 21, 2019 459

Thu, Aug 22, 2019 339

Fri, Aug 23, 2019 381

Sat, Aug 24, 2019 717

Sun, Aug 25, 2019 865

Mon, Aug 26, 2019 611

Tue, Aug 27, 2019 593

Wed, Aug 28, 2019 765

Thu, Aug 29, 2019 636

Fri, Aug 30, 2019 448

Sat, Aug 31, 2019 801


